|
Kria SOM Products Overview
Kria™ KV260
Vision AI Starter Kit
Kria KR260
Robotics Starter Kit
For vision and smart city applications
with latest AI models

XMP499 (v1.0)
|
Kria™ SOM Products Ordering Information
Product Line
K: Kria
KSK 2
Device node
2: MPSoC (16nm)
3: Versal (7nm)
G
Product DefinitionProduct Attributes
- -
Product Type Indicator
Product Type
SK: Starter Kit
6 0
RoHS Indicator
G: RoHS
Compliant
Device
density/capability
0-4: Low-end
4-6: Mid-range
7-9: High-end
Reserved
Character
V
Starter Kit Target
Application
Identifier
V: Vision
R: Robotics
D: Drives
Note:
1. The K26 SOM maximum operating temperature is the temperature below which the product will operate at the specified clock speeds.
Product Line
K: Kria
LK
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-2: Mid
-3: Highest
SM 2
Device node
2: MPSoC (16 nm)
3: Versal (7 nm)
XC
Temp Grade
C: 0 to 85°C(1)
I: –40 to 100°C(1)
2 G
Product DefinitionProduct Attributes
C
Voltage
L: Low (0.7V)
M: Mid (0.80V)
H: High (0.88V)
- -
Product Type Indicator
Product Type
SM: Production SOM
6
Device Grade
XC: Commercial
RoHS Indicator
G: RoHS
Compliant
Device
density/capability
0-4: Low-end
4-6: Mid-range
7-9: High-end
XMP499 (v1.0)